
ID Task Name Resource
Initials

Duration Start Finish

1 USDOL / JCC Metering Project - PRELIMINARY 38 days Tue 2/5/08 Thu 3/27/08

2 Phase I 38 days Tue 2/5/08 Thu 3/27/08

3 Stage 1 - Site Surveys (17 Sites / 45 Bldgs) 28 days Tue 2/5/08 Thu 3/13/08

4 Notice to Proceed DOLPBD 0 days Tue 2/5/08 Tue 2/5/08

5 Mobilization MDM 9 days Tue 2/5/08 Fri 2/15/08

6 Group 1 8 days Mon 2/18/08 Wed 2/27/08

7 #606:  Gary - San Marcos, TX (1) MSLP1 2 days Mon 2/18/08 Tue 2/19/08

8 #209:  Ramey - Aguadilla, PR (5) MSLP1 3 days Wed 2/20/08 Fri 2/22/08

9 #212:  Barranquitas - Barranquitas, PR (3) MSLP1 3 days Mon 2/25/08 Wed 2/27/08

10 Group 2 16 days Mon 2/18/08 Mon 3/10/08

11 #202:  Edison - Edison, NJ (2) MSLP2 2 days Mon 2/18/08 Tue 2/19/08

12 #304:  Keystone - Drums, PA (6) MSLP2 2 days Wed 2/20/08 Thu 2/21/08

13 #207:  Delaware Valley - Callicoon, NY (3) MSLP2 2 days Fri 2/22/08 Mon 2/25/08

14 #205:  Oneonta - Oneonta, NY (1) MSLP2 2 days Tue 2/26/08 Wed 2/27/08

15 #206:  Cassadaga - Cassadaga, NY (3) MSLP2 2 days Thu 2/28/08 Fri 2/29/08

16 #210:  Iroquois - Medina, NY (2) MSLP2 3 days Mon 3/3/08 Wed 3/5/08

17 #201:  Glenmont - Glenmont, NY (2) MSLP2 2 days Thu 3/6/08 Fri 3/7/08

18 #208:  South Bronx - Bronx, NY (2) MSLP2 1 day Mon 3/10/08 Mon 3/10/08

19 Group 3 11 days Thu 2/28/08 Thu 3/13/08

20 #108:  Hartford - Hartford, CT (1) MSLP3 1 day Thu 2/28/08 Thu 2/28/08

21 #105:  New Haven - New Haven, CT (2) MSLP3 2 days Fri 2/29/08 Mon 3/3/08

22 #109:  Exeter - Exeter, RI (3) MSLP3 1 day Tue 3/4/08 Tue 3/4/08

23 #104:  Grafton - North Grafton, MA (2) MSLP3 2 days Wed 3/5/08 Thu 3/6/08

24 #103:  Penobscot - Bangor, ME (5) MSLP3 3 days Fri 3/7/08 Tue 3/11/08

25 #106:  Loring - Limestone, ME (2) MSLP3 2 days Wed 3/12/08 Thu 3/13/08

26 Stage 1 - Work Package Development MDM 5 days Fri 3/14/08 Thu 3/20/08

27 Submit Work Packages MDM 0 days Thu 3/20/08 Thu 3/20/08

28 Work Package Review / Approval DOLPBD 5 days Fri 3/21/08 Thu 3/27/08
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